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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ITA RIGO Leonardo C C 2001 L M 1.3 1829 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KIM Dong Hun C C 1981 R M 1.99999 2678 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL JALOCHA Michal C C 1982 L M 1.6 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR SHAVKUN Serhii C C 1972 R M 1.1 1439 yes

SHEPTITSKYI Serhii C C 1992 R M 1.5 1953 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

4 Nations, 5 Participants (5 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 186.0 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii M yes

2. 1 003 99.0 ITA RIGO Leonardo M yes

3. 1 005 70.0 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii M yes

4. 1 006 69.0 POL JALOCHA Michal M yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0 KOR KIM Dong Hun M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS C Epee male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Alberto Cruz (CRC) President of DT
Jakub Leczycki (POL)

Christina Massiala (GRE)
Classifier: Lynn Strasser and Alicja Nowicka
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 5 Participants

1 First round
06.07. 14:00

5 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size

5 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
06.07. 15:50

Table of 8

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 06.07. 15:50

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS C Epee male Senior
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First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 3 / 4

ASSIS Gabriel, BRA , MICHELI Matteo, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SHAVKUN Serhii UKR 1 V V V V 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR 2 3 V 1 V 2 14 17 0.500 -3 3.
RIGO Leonardo ITA 3 4 4 0 V 1 13 18 0.250 -5 4.
KIM Dong Hun KOR 4 2 V V V 3 17 7 0.750 10 2.
JALOCHA Michal POL 5 1 3 3 1 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 Q

2 KOR KIM Dong Hun 3 4 17 7 0.750 10 Q

3 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q

4 ITA RIGO Leonardo 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5 Q

5 POL JALOCHA Michal 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage



World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Warsaw (POL)
06.07.2023 - 2:00 PM

Epee male Senior C
Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 06.07.2023 19:03 1 / 1
Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 4 4 20 10 1.000 10

2 KOR KIM Dong Hun 3 4 17 7 0.750 10

3 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3

4 ITA RIGO Leonardo 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5

5 POL JALOCHA Michal 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12



World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Warsaw (POL)
06.07.2023 - 2:00 PM Epee male Senior C

Individual

Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch
2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     06.07.2023 19:03 1 / 1

  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 SHAVKUN Serhii UKR  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Thu 15:50

5 JALOCHA Michal POL   11

4 RIGO Leonardo ITA   V

  R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

 

3 SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 KIM Dong Hun KOR  

 

Piste 1 Thu 16:40

SHAVKUN Serhii UKR   V

RIGO Leonardo ITA   11

R: HARRIS Paul (USA) / V: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

Piste 2 Thu 16:40

SHEPTITSKYI Serhii UKR   V

KIM Dong Hun KOR   14

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: PUPPATTI Pierre (GER)

Piste 1 Thu 17:30

SHAVKUN Serhii UKR   11

SHEPTITSKYI Serhii (3) UKR   V

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: SATO Hideaki (JPN)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 1992

2 UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

3 KOR KIM Dong Hun 1981

3 ITA RIGO Leonardo 2001

Table of 8

5 POL JALOCHA Michal 1982
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsH I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B ASSIS Gabriel 1 1 0 0

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 0 0 0

FRA B B B AWADA Karim 0 0 0

B B B BONNEVILLE Leo 1 1 0 0

B B BOURRET Gilles 0 0 0

GER B B EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes 0 0 0

B B B PUPPATTI Pierre 0/1 0 1 0

B N P ROUT Dimitrij 0 0 0

GRE B B KOUKOS Leonidas 0 0 0

HKG B B Ca LUK Wai Lung 0 0 0

HUN B B B TOTH Janka 0 0 0

ITA B B GDOWSKA Sylvia 0 0 0

B B B LISPI Alessandro 1 1 2 0 0

B B B MICHELI Matteo 1 1 0 0

B B B ROMANO Pasqualino 0 0 0

JPN B B AZUMA Matsuo 0 0 0

SATO Hideaki 0/1 0/1 0 2 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 0 0 0

UKR P P SHYFAN Mykola 0 0 0

USA A A B HARRIS Paul 1 1 0 0

20 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold UKR SHEPTITSKYI Serhii 1992

Silver UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

Bronze KOR KIM Dong Hun 1981

Bronze ITA RIGO Leonardo 2001


